Sailwave results for 2016 TSC Club Championship at 2016

2016 TSC Club Championship

Junior Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Boat Division | Fleet | Class | Skipper |Rank |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 |R7 R8 | Total
13 20 17 15
Mar Mar April May
6300 |Y2K Junior Junior | Sabot | Owen Ist 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 |3.0 20 |[(14.0 |14.0 |38.0
DNC), DNC
6298 | Radar Junior Junior | Sabot | Bailey 2nd |5.0 3.0 4.0 (14.0 /5.0 40 |40 |4.0 |43.0
DNF)
6270 | Peppercorn | Junior Junior | Sabot | Dolma 3rd 3.0 6.0 (14.0 |14.0 | 2.0 3.0 |50 3.0 |50.0
DNC) DNC
6283 | Secret Junior | Junior | Sabot | Abi 4h |7.0 |5.0 3.0 20 |[(14.0 |14.0 (3.0 |50 |53.0
Mission Horspool DNC)| DNC
6287 | Another Junior Junior | Sabot | Josh 5th 1.0 2.0 (14.0 1140 |1.0 1.0 |14.0 |[14.0 |61.0
Menace Claus DNC), DNC DNC | DNC
6266 |It'sa Junior Junior | Sabot | Talia 6th 4.0 4.0 (14.0 (140 |14.0 [14.0 (2.0 2.0 |68.0
Menace Bulstrode DNC)| DNC| DNC | DNC
6291 | Twisted Junior Junior | Sabot | Domenick | 7th | 9.0 (14.0 |1 2.0 3.0 |14.0 [14.0 |6.0 6.0 |68.0
Sister DNF) DNC | DNC
6280 | Croc Junior Junior | Sabot | Aiden 8th 10.0 |(14.0 |5.0 50 |6.0 6.0 (8.0 14.0 1 68.0
0CS) DNF
6257 | Air Junior Junior | Sabot | Patrick 9th | (14.0 |14.0 (140 |140 (40 |70 |1.0 1.0 [69.0
Apparant Cameron DNC)| DNC | DNC | DNC
6292 | Agro Again | Junior Junior | Sabot | Clara 10th | 6.0 8.0 (14.0 1 4.0 14.0 1 14.0 |14.0 |14.0 |88.0
Horspool DNF) DNC | DNC| DNS | DNF
6488 | psycho frog | Junior Junior | Open | James 11th | (14.0 |14.0 [14.0 (140 |7.0 50 |14.0 |14.0 |96.0
Bic Hick DNC)| DNC | DNC | DNC DNC | DNC
6778 |Inside Junior | Junior | Sabot | Nik 12th | 8.0 7.0 (14.0 |14.0 |14.0 |[14.0 |14.0 |14.0 |99.0
Edge Mitchell DNC), DNC | DNC | DNC| DNC | DNC
6226 | Bandit Junior Junior | Sabot | Andrew | 13th | (14.0 |14.0 [14.0 140 |140 |14.0 |7.0 14.0 | 105.0
Cameron DNC) DNC | DNC | DNC| DNC | DNC DNF
Laser Fleet
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Boat Division | Fleet | Class |Skipper |Rank R1 R2 |R3 R4 |R5 |R6 |R7 |R8 |Total
13 20 17 15
Mar Mar April May
185825 | Ninja Senior |Laser |Laser |Chelsea |1st (11.0 |11.0 |2.0 20 |10 |10 |3.0 (3.0 |34.0
Mono 4.7 Ann DNC)| DNC
Osborne
1317 Carpe Diem | Senior Laser | Flying |Josh 2nd [(11.0 |11.0 |1.0 11.0 (110 |1.0 [1.0 |48.0
Mono 11 Claus DNC) DNC DNC| DNC
Jnr
190364 | The Wish Senior |Laser |LASER |Marcus |3rd |1.0 1.0 |(11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |20 |2.0 |50.0
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54.0

54.0
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Mono Bulstrode DNC), DNC| DNC| DNC
132507 | Robin Hood | Senior Laser | LASER | Ben 4th (112.0 |11.0 (120 (120 |30 |3.0 |40 (4.0 |58.0 |47.0
111 Mono Fixter DNC)| DNC| DNC | DNC
7 Carnage Senior | Laser |Laser |Ethan 5th  |(11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |40 |20 |11.0 |11.0 |72.0 |61.0
Mono 4.7 Cameron DNC) DNC| DNC | DNC DNC| DNC
albatross Senior Laser | Laser | Nik 6th (12.0 /{110 (120 (2120 |20 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |79.0 |68.0
Mono 4.7 Mitchell DNC)| DNC| DNC | DNC DNF| DNC| DNC
RockinRobin | Senior Laser | LASER | John 7th (12.0 |20 (1120 (120 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |(79.0 |68.0
Mono Byrne DNF) DNC | DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC
albatross Senior Laser | Laser |Nik 8th (2.0 /112.0 {110 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |88.0 |77.0
Mono 4.7 Mitchell DNC)| DNC| DNC | DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC
Senior Laser | Laser 8th (1.0 {12.0 /11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |88.0 |77.0
Mono Radial DNC)| DNC| DNC | DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC
The Duckin | Senior Laser | Laser |Benjamin | 8th (1.0 {12.0 /2112.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |11.0 |88.0 |77.0
Nuts Mono 4.7 DNC)| DNC| DNC | DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC
505 Fleet
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Boat Division | Fleet | Class | Skipper Rank | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 | Total | Nett
13 20 17 15
Mar Mar April May
026/100 | Paranormal | Senior | 505 |29er |Aaron 1st 1.0 1.0 |20 (3.0) /20 |20 20 |20 |[15.0 |12.0
Mono McRae
1870 Senior |[505 |29er |Brianna 2nd |(7.0 |7.0 |1.0 1.0 (10 |1.0 1.0 (1.0 |[20.0 |13.0
Mono Whitehead DNC)| DNC
3044 Teena Senior |[505 |125 | Tilley Pain |3rd 1.5 1.5 |4.0 20 |40 (7.0 (3.0 |3.0 (26.0 |19.0
Mono SBD | SBD DNF)
19 Hooligan Senior |[505 |29er |Scott 4th (0 |7.0 (3.0 40 3.0 |3.0 40 |7.0 |38.0 |31.0
Mono Whitehead DNC), DNC DNF
8093 Front Senior 505 |505 Rob 5th 15 15 |[((r0 |70 |70 |7.0 70 |7.0 |45.0 [38.0
Runner Mono Wesley SBD | SBD| DNC)| DNC| DNC| DNC | DNC| DNC
Senior |505 |[505 6th (0 |70 |7.0 70 |70 |7.0 70 |7.0 |[56.0 [49.0
Mono DNC)| DNC| DNC | DNC| DNC| DNC | DNC| DNC
Arrow Fleet
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Boat Division | Fleet | Class | Skipper Rank R113 |R2 R320 R4 |R517 |R6 R7 15 |R8 | Total | Nett
Mar Mar April May
1730 | X1730 Cat Arrow | Arrow | Tim Dau | 1st | (2.0) 1.0/1.0 1.0/15 15 1.0 1.0/10.0 |8.0
SBD SBD
1729 |Red Cat Arrow | Arrow | Chris 2nd |1.0 2.0/ (4.0 20(1.0 1.0 2.0 20/|15.0 |11.0
Back Barsi DNF)
1429 | Go Cat Arrow | Arrow | Keedan 3rd [(3.0) [|3.0/20 3.0(20 2.0 3.0 3.0/21.0 |18.0
Bananas Walker



Tasar Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Boat
2717 | Boyz
light up
1783 |La Mai
Tai
2069 | Easy
Aussie
2829 Amateur
Hour
2452 |lcon
2731 | Alchemy
1797 | Gold
Rush

Division | Fleet | Class | Skipper
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SailNo
6257
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SailNo
6257
6266
6270
6298
6283

Tasar | Tasar | Sue Smith

Tasar | Tasar | Karen
Carson

Tasar | Tasar | Josh
Claus Snr

Tasar | Tasar | Alex
Kostin

Tasar | Tasar | Karen
Carcary
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R7 15 May - Junior Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Division
Air Apparant | Junior
It's a Menace | Junior
Secret Mission | Junior
Radar Junior
Peppercorn Junior
Twisted Sister | Junior
Bandit Junior
Croc Junior

Agro Again Junior

Fleet

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Class
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Skipper

Patrick Cameron
Talia Bulstrode
Abi Horspool
Bailey

Dolma

Domenick
Andrew Cameron
Aiden

Clara Horspool

R8 15 May - Junior Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Division
Air Apparant | Junior
It's a Menace | Junior
Peppercorn Junior
Radar Junior

Secret Mission | Junior

Fleet

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Class
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Skipper

Patrick Cameron
Talia Bulstrode
Dolma

Bailey

Abi Horspool

R517 |R6
April

1.0 1.0
(4.0) 4.0
15 15
SBD | SBD
2.0 2.0
(8.0 8.0
DNC) | DNC
3.0 3.0
8.0 8.0

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Elapsed
0:46:25
0:46:27
0:46:29
0:46:35
0:46:57
0:49:10
0:49:12
0:55:27
DNS

Elapsed
0:41:47
0:42:30
0:42:45
0:43:00
0:43:32

R7 15
May

1.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNF

Points
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0
14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

R8

1.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

DNC

8.0
DNC

5.0

Total

8.0

28.0

33.0

34.0

40.0

54.0

61.0

Nett

7.0
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25.0

26.0

32.0
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53.0



6291 | Twisted Sister | Junior
6280 |Croc Junior
6292 | Agro Again Junior
6226 | Bandit Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Domenick
Aiden

Clara Horspool
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Andrew Cameron

R7 15 May - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo | Boat Division

1317 Carpe Diem Senior Mono
190364 | The Wish Senior Mono
185825 | Ninja Senior Mono

132507 | Robin Hood 111 | Senior Mono

SailNo |Boat Division

1317 Carpe Diem Senior Mono
190364 | The Wish Senior Mono
185825 | Ninja Senior Mono

132507 | Robin Hood 111 | Senior Mono

SailNo |Boat Division

1870 Senior Mono
026/100 | Paranormal | Senior Mono
3044 Teena Senior Mono

19 Hooligan Senior Mono

SailNo | Boat Division
1870 Senior Mono
026/100 | Paranormal | Senior Mono

3044 Teena Senior Mono

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
505
505
505
505

Fleet
505
505
505

0:53:40
DNF
DNF
DNF

6.0

14.0
14.0
14.0

Class Skipper Rank | Elapsed | Points
Flying 11 | Josh Claus Jnr 1 0:49:56 | 1.0
LASER | Marcus Bulstrode 2 0:46:28 | 2.0
Laser 4.7 | Chelsea Ann Osborne | 3 0:52:15 |3.0
LASER |Ben Fixter 4 0:50:41 |4.0
R8 15 May - Laser Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class Skipper Rank | Elapsed | Points
Flying 11 | Josh Claus Jnr 1 0:43:40 |1.0
LASER | Marcus Bulstrode 2 0:40:15 | 2.0
Laser 4.7 | Chelsea Ann Osborne | 3 0:46:40 3.0
LASER |Ben Fixter 4 0:46:43 |4.0
R7 15 May - 505 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class | Skipper Rank | Elapsed | Points
29er | Brianna Whitehead | 1 0:38:07 |1.0
29er | Aaron McRae 2 0:39:10 |2.0
125 | Tilley Pain 3 0:51:20 |3.0
29er | Scott Whitehead 4 0:40:35 |4.0
R8 15 May - 505 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class | Skipper Rank | Elapsed | Points
29er | Brianna Whitehead | 1 0:31:25 |1.0
29er | Aaron McRae 2 0:34:20 |2.0
125 | Tilley Pain 3 0:44:15 |3.0
29er | Scott Whitehead 4 DNF 7.0

19 Hooligan Senior Mono

505



R7 15 May - Arrow Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo | Boat Division | Fleet | Class | Skipper Rank | Elapsed | Points
1730 | X1730 Cat Arrow | Arrow | Tim Dau 1 0:41:19 1.0
1729 | Red Back Cat Arrow | Arrow | Chris Barsi 2 0:44:07 | 2.0
1429 | Go Bananas | Cat Arrow | Arrow | Keedan Walker | 3 0:46:47 | 3.0
R8 15 May - Arrow Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo | Boat Division | Fleet |Class | Skipper Rank | Elapsed | Points
1730 | X1730 Cat Arrow | Arrow | Tim Dau 1 0:34:35 | 1.0
1729 | Red Back Cat Arrow | Arrow | Chris Barsi 2 0:36:15 | 2.0
1429 | Go Bananas | Cat Arrow | Arrow | Keedan Walker | 3 0:39:43 | 3.0
R7 15 May - Tasar Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo | Boat Division Fleet |Class | Skipper Rank | Elapsed | Points
2717 | Boyz light up | Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Sue Smith 1 0:41:35 |1.0
2829 | Amateur Hour | Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Alex Kostin 2 0:43:50 |2.0
2069 |Easy Aussie | Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Josh Claus Snr |3 0:45:05 |3.0
1783 |La Mai Tai Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Karen Carson 4 0:46:27 |4.0
1797 | Gold Rush Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Chris O'Seighlen | 5 DNF 8.0
R8 15 May - Tasar Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo | Boat Division Fleet | Class | Skipper Rank | Elapsed | Points
2717 | Boyz light up | Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Sue Smith 1 0:36:42 | 1.0
2829 | Amateur Hour | Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Alex Kostin 2 0:37:10 | 2.0
2069 |Easy Aussie | Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Josh Claus Snr |3 0:37:17 |3.0
1783 | La Mai Tai Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Karen Carson 4 0:41:45 |4.0
1797 | Gold Rush Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Chris O'Seighlen | 5 0:47:47 |5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com
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